ULTRAIL LA COVATILLA

CLASIFICACION ULTRA GENERAL

1 2
2 1
3 108
4 34
5 16
6 128
7 93
8 72
9 126
10 90
11 118
12 109
13 121
14 122
15 14
16 60
17 83
18 18
19 100
20 132
21 136
22 39
23 106
24 134
25 43
26 54
27 53
28 94
29 31
30 75
31 85
32 61
33 15
34 131
35 56
36 111
37 64
38 59
39 74
40 62
41 11
42 141
43 142
44 66
45 107
46 88
47 45
48 135
49 51
50 30
51 28
52 104
53 105
54 114
55 81
56 71
57 78
58 79
59 115
60 113
61 77
62 140
63 139
64 127
65 46
66 73
67 101
68 99
69 57
70 69
71 37
72 138
73 36
74 35
75 50
76 38
7 49

JESUS

FCO. JAVIER
FELIPE

IBON

VICTOR
ANTONIO
JAIME
FERNANDO
ALBERTO
MIGUEL ANGEL
ENRIQUE
JORGE

JESUS
RAFAEL
RAFAEL

NEUS

DAVID

MIGUEL ANGEL
FRANCISCO JAVIER
RAUL

JORGE
ANTONY
MIGUEL
SANTIAGO
ROSARIO
ELENA

JOSE MARIA
RAFAEL CARMELO
MANUEL
FRANCISCO
FALI

TOMEU

OMAR

JORGE TOMAS
MIGUEL ANGEL
FERNANDO
ALFREDO
CARLOS
OSCAR DAVID
RUBEN

JUAN ANGEL
FRANCISCO JAVIER
FRANCISCO
ABRAHAM
CARLOS
ANTONIO
ALBERT

LUIS FILIPE
ANTONIO
ANGEL ABEL
VICTOR

JOSE ANTONIO
JOSE ANTONIO
JUAN

JAVIER

ROCIO
CARLOS ALBERTO
DIEGO
ADALBERTO
PABLO
ANTONIO

PIL|

CAROLINO
CRISTIAN
JOAQUIN
ENRIQUE
GUILLERMO
LUIS

ROMAN

JUAN ALBERTO
JESUS

JUAN PABLO
MIGUEL ANGEL
DIEGO

JUAN CARLOS
JOSE ANGEL
M? DEL CARMEN

BERMEJO
GONZALEZ
NEILA GUIJO

URRUTIABEASCOA REQ!

BARRADO GONZALEZ
DAVILA GONZALEZ
ROMAN RODRIGUEZ

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ DOMINGUE

VIDALES LOMBO
ROMERO PERALES
SANCHEZ SALVADOR

FERNANDEZ BLAZQUEZ

JIMENEZ CALLES
LOPEZ GARCIA
ANTICH CARBONELL
GARCIA GOMEZ
ZARCO GUERRA
RIOS ROLDAN
SANTOS ROMERO

HERNANDEZ CALZADO

LARRE

MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ

GARCIA SANCHEZ
ESPINOSA SANCHEZ

GALLARDO GONZALEZ

PEREZ CANDELARIO

GALLARDO CABALLERO

PLAZA LOPEZ
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ
ALCAIDE RIVAS
CANELLAS ADROVER
DRIS MAANAN
JIMENEZ CARRASCO
GARCIA SANCHEZ
ALVEZ BARRERO
MUNOZ BERZOSA
GARCIA PINTO
TELECHEA CAMPO

CARPINTERO PERANCH(

MARTIN BUENO
MORENO SALINAS
FERNANDEZ TORRES
MARTINEZ LURUENA
CASTRO GARCIA
GARRIDO VEGA
FERRER-BONSOMS
CARMO

HERNANDEZ

RUBIO REDONDO
OVEJERO SANCHEZ
PALOMO ENCINAR
MUNOZ GARCIA

DIAZ BAILE

DELGADO WALLACE
NAREDO ROJO
FERNANDEZ TEJEDOR
GARCIA SANTIAGO
RUBIO MORENO

BARRIENTOS JABARES

LEYVA

ALVAREZ SANCHEZ
TEIXEIRA MARTINS
BLASCO CASTRO
PEREIRA SANCHEZ

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUE:

ARAGON VEGAS
DELGADO BURGOS
GARCIA ROCA
PEREZ BRAVO

GONZALEZ CORCOLES

CUENCA BLAZQUEZ
TRENADO GALEA
GARRIDO ESPERILLA
SANTIAGO DELGADO
RAMIREZ PINERO
SUAREZ CORUJO

ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Sen_F
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Vet_ M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Master_M
ULTRA-Vet_F
ULTRA-Sen_F
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Master_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Master_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Master_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Master_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Sen_F
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Master_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Sen_F
ULTRA-Master_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Master_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Master_F

N2 OONOOUOOPRARWAN-_BAWN =

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Mujer

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Paporros BTT
CXMCMM

CLUB ALPINO EL RINC
TRAIL FINISHER
CDETM PEDREZUELA

TRAILXTREM TEAM
TRIBETEAM
Alcarriatrekking

Grupo candelariense mc
Avitrail
PALMARUNNERS
Mudos Trail

trail running melilla
Independiente
Salamanca Raids And T
CD Paporros-BTT

C4

TRIBETEAM

CLUB DE MONTANERC(
Salamanca Raids&trails
U Lagartu Running

U Lagartu Running
TRAIL FINISHER
trailxtreme

K2

Trail running melilla
PALMARUNNERS
TRAIL RUNNIN MELILL
Salamanca Raids And T
MADERAS MIGUEL
AC PORTALEGRE/UTS
Grupo de Montafa del (
picos valladolid
ATROTE TEAM
TIERRA TRAGAME
Atletas Veteranos Salan
B-TRAIL CACERES
B-TRAIL CACERES
RUNNERS DE PUEBLC
Mizuno trailteam
independiente

tiger

Montafieros Monfraglie
independiente
C.D.A.M.Almanzor
RSEA PENALARA

Avientusolorunner
Trailxtrem Team
Tresmares la milana

CM GUARDIA CIVIL
trailxstrem team
Independiente

Astorga running

CLUB ALPINO EL RINC

RUNERS DE PUEBLO
Tierrratragame Comand
Comando Guadarrama
Mudos trail

Vital box

Club trail Albacete
navaltrail

Capex

GIMNASTICO ALMENLC
TELENO

Club Trail Albacete
avientosolorune

6:06:28
6:06:25
6:21:12
6:49:11
7:17:09
7:32:21
7:48:01
7:32:55
7:39:15
7:53:05
7:26:17
7:39:16
8:04:23
7:50:09
8:11:24
8:44:33
8:40:17
8:02:42
8:36:40
8:17:51
7:59:22
8:34:13
8:29:37
8:09:34
8:53:42
8:47:03
8:39:56
8:29:11
8:40:56
8:26:34
8:33:05
8:44:38
8:29:08
8:02:44
9:13:48
9:35:04
9:31:30
9:02:35
8:45:12
9:02:25
9:13:58
9:19:56
9:23:50
9:48:42
9:33:10
9:33:10
11:35:43
9:58:29
10:11:12
10:07:06
10:07:09
9:39:28
10:07:10
10:00:47
10:16:57
10:49:12
10:25:24
10:47:22
10:42:08
10:42:34
10:26:06
10:27:56
10:27:47
10:08:47
11:35:39
10:08:41
10:43:19
10:43:25
10:53:05
10:46:10
11:01:26
11:01:25
11:01:21
11:01:25
9:53:03
11:08:44
11:49:36

9:34:53

9:34:54
10:21:45
11:10:10
11:31:47
12:08:59
12:17:54
12:22:58
12:25:11
12:26:20
12:33:24
12:33:33
12:41:11
12:47:38
13:02:52
13:12:55
13:15:25
13:24:56
13:26:43
13:27:40
13:30:26
13:30:39
13:32:31
13:44:47
13:47:50
13:51:58
13:52:00
13:52:15
14:01:23
14:17:19
14:19:39
14:29:36
14:37:02
14:37:49
15:16:50
15:17:02
15:19:03
15:27:44
15:27:46
15:28:06
15:29:05
15:29:08
15:29:16
15:36:05
15:59:57
16:00:01
16:04:31
16:05:18
16:17:11
16:17:12
16:17:17
16:24:23
16:33:51
16:34:01
16:57:52
16:57:54
17:23:43
17:25:08
17:26:53
17:27:11
17:27:16
17:30:36
17:30:39
17:30:43
17:34:44
17:37:38
17:46:01
17:46:04
17:51:19
17:51:20
17:51:23
17:54:09
18:05:17
18:05:27
18:20:43
18:28:57
18:34:57
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94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

96
119
22
98
47
124
63
97
3

4

5

7

9
12
80
48
712
41
20
110
116
129
95
123
155

JAVIER

LUIS JAVIER
JUAN JOSE
AGUSTIN
PILAR
ENRIQUE JOSE
CARLOS MIGUEL
DANIEL
MANUEL
ALFREDO
JAVIER
FERNANDO
SERGIO
ALBERTO
CARLOS

JUAN MANUEL
MANUEL ANDRES
ALFREDO
JOSE MANUEL
DAVID

JAVIER

PEDRO FELIX
JUAN PEDRO
IVAN
FRANCISCO

PARDO CALERO
RODRIGUEZ CARMONA
CEBRIAN ORTEGA
RISUENO MARTIN
VELA FERNANDEZ
HIDALGO LUGO
GALLEGO RODRIGUEZ
SANCHEZ HERMOSA
SANCHEZ - CAPITAN
GIL

RODRIGUEZ BODAS
DANIEL DEL VALLE
ARROYO

GARCIA MORENO
CANCA AREVALO
CAMPOY DELGADO
HERNANDEZ

MARTIN CORPORALES
GARCIA GARCIA

GIL RINCON

CASADO GARCIA
HERRERO PRIETO
CITA CAMACHO
GARCIA NAVARRO
RUBIO QUINTANA

ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Master_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Master_M
ULTRA-Vet_F
ULTRA-Master_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Master_M
ULTRA-Master_M
ULTRA-Vet_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Vet_ M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Sen_M
ULTRA-Sen_M

[eleoleojololololololololololelololNolole)

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre

trilarcuris
senderismo tudela

Jaramugos y Jumentos

Montafieros Celtas
mudos trail

Tierra Tragame- Team
Gallegos de Argafian
Gallegos de Argafian
Alcarriatrekking

Club Comando Destrapt
cdetm Pedrezuela

TROTALLUNATICS
SM C D RIBERANO
CLUB DEPORTIVO JEF
los locos del cerro
Salamanca Raids And T

Roller Master

12:11:12
11:50:11
11:54:11
11:21:31
12:19:58
12:20:01

8:42:18

8:57:45

6:30:23

7:41:57
12:38:05
10:23:25
11:18:00

12:13:43
8:36:42
7:58:36
9:33:47
8:32:26

12:44:03

18:43:56
18:44:22
18:55:35
19:21:36
19:45:33
19:45:39
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